LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL QUARTET PRELIMS - DARTMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL: 2006
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any

panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1:RIOT

2: AFTER HOURS

3: HAVOC

4: NOTEORIOUS

5: OUT OF THE BLUE

6: GENERATION GAP

7: DIVA

8: SAFFRON

9: NOTATION

10: AUTOGRAPH

11: LAST MINUTE

12: HUMBER RHUMBA

13: STARLIGHT

14: GLAD RAGS

Contest date: 17/06/2006
Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Songs
You Turned The Tables On Me
Once Upon A Time

Category rankings:

A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square
As Long As You're Not In Love With Anyone Else / Undecided

Category rankings:

At The End Of The Day With You
Love Eyes Medley

Category rankings:

Bill
Lovin' Arms Medley (Parody)

Category rankings:

If I Give My Heart To You
Runnin' Wild

Category rankings:

If You Love Me Really Love Me
Swinging On A Star

Category rankings:

Them There Eyes
Lullaby In Ragtime

Category rankings:

Bill
The White Cliffs Of Dover

Category rankings:

Love Eyes Medley
You Made Me Love You

Category rankings:

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Dream A Little Dream Of Me

Category rankings:

Zip - A - Dee - Doodah
Alexander's Ragtime Band

Category rankings:

Are You Lonesome Tonight?
Swinging On A Star

Category rankings:

The Masquerade Is Over
Georgia On My Mind

Category rankings:

Chase The Rain Away
For All We Know

Category rankings:

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry

Singing: Kim Webb, Paula Williams
Admin: Helen Rowlands, Pauline Spiller, Marilyn Penketh, Norma Head, Samantha Roberts

Mus
155

145
1
150
147
2
139
140
3
126
131
4
128
125
5
122
121
6
121
118
7
111
109
8
112
107
9
104
106
10
102
104
11
98
108
11
102
104
1"
95
98
14

Pres
151

149

144
146

140
134

124
130

125
126

124
128

123
120

112
113

109
107

105
104
12
108
106
10
99
102
13
106
105
1"
101
100
13

Sing
144
144

147
146

146
143

133
137

135
133

129
129

129
126

121
123

113
115

110
114
10
104
107
13
109
107
12
104
100
14
108
114
11

Ch.Pen

Totals %

888

880

842

781

772

753

737

689

663

643

631

623

621

616

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.

74.0

73.3

70.2

65.1

64.3

62.8

61.4

57.4

55.3

53.6

52.6

51.9

51.8

51.3



