## LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

**OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT** 

## NATIONAL QUARTET PRELIMS - DARTMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL: 2006

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.								
Contestant	Songs		Mus	Pres	Sing	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
1: RIOT	You Turned The Tables On Me		155	151	144	0	000	74.0
	Once Upon A Time		145	149	144	0	888	74.0
0.45750.00000	ANELE 10 10 10 10	Category rankings:	1	1	3			
2: AFTER HOURS	A Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square		150	144	147	•		
	As Long As You're Not In Love With Any		147	146	146	0	880	73.3
		Category rankings:	2	2	1			
3: HAVOC	At The End Of The Day With You		139	140	146			
	Love Eyes Medley		140	134	143	0	842	70.2
		Category rankings:	3	3	2			
4: NOTEORIOUS	Bill		126	124	133			
	Lovin' Arms Medley (Parody)		131	130	137	0	781	65.1
		Category rankings:	4	4	4			
5: OUT OF THE BLUE	If I Give My Heart To You		128	125	135			
	Runnin' Wild		125	126	133	0	772	64.3
		Category rankings:	5	6	5			
6: GENERATION GAP	If You Love Me Really Love Me	0, 0	122	124	129			
	Swinging On A Star		121	128	129	0	753	62.8
		Category rankings:	6	5	6			
7: DIVA	Them There Eyes	category rammings.	121	123	129			
7.5100	Lullaby In Ragtime		118	120	126	0	737	61.4
	Landby III Tagamo	Category rankings:	7	7	7	· ·		0111
8: SAFFRON	Bill	Category rankings.	, 111	, 112	, 121			
U. SALLINON	The White Cliffs Of Dover		109	113	123	0	689	57.4
	The White Clins Of Dover	Catagamy rankings				U	003	37.4
O. NOTATION	Leve Evec Medley	Category rankings:	8	8	8			
9: NOTATION	Love Eyes Medley		112 107	109	113	0	cca	EE O
	You Made Me Love You			107	115	0	663	55.3
		Category rankings:	9	9	9			
10: AUTOGRAPH	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		104	105	110	•	0.40	=0.0
	Dream A Little Dream Of Me		106	104	114	0	643	53.6
		Category rankings:	10	12	10			
11: LAST MINUTE	Zip - A - Dee - Doodah		102	108	104			
	Alexander's Ragtime Band		104	106	107	0	631	52.6
		Category rankings:	11	10	13			
12: HUMBER RHUMBA	Are You Lonesome Tonight?		98	99	109			
	Swinging On A Star		108	102	107	0	623	51.9
		Category rankings:	11	13	12			
13: STARLIGHT	The Masquerade Is Over		102	106	104			
	Georgia On My Mind		104	105	100	0	621	51.8
		Category rankings:	11	11	14			
14: GLAD RAGS	Chase The Rain Away	2 . 0	95	101	108			
	For All We Know		98	100	114	0	616	51.3
		Category rankings:	14	13	11			
0		- 2.12 g 2. ) Tarmingo.						

Contest date: 17/06/2006 Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Carol Sherry Singing: Kim Webb, Paula Williams

Admin: Helen Rowlands, Pauline Spiller, Marilyn Penketh, Norma Head, Samantha Roberts

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores contest management software.